
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 694
E 173.36 FT. TO E R/W OF US HWY 
POB, CONT E 525.56 FT, N 128.38 

JW WEAPONRY & OUTDOORS INC
431 SW HUDSON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1246/1252 12/19/2012 WD U I 12 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

JW WEAPONRY & OUTDO

1229/0165 12/30/2011 WD U I 12 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUY N WILLIAMS AS PR

COLUMBIA BANK
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26886 COMMERCIAL 1,108 03/31/2008

HX Base Yr

2747 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,151 95.1600 70.42 221,893 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3072

BAS 3,072 100 3,072 177,391

CAN 264 30 79 4,562

3,336 3,151 181,952

BAS= W16 N24 W28 S24 W16 S40 E13 CAN= S8 E33 N8 W33$ E33 E14
N40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,504.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,954

4,954

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 0.00 0.00 65,340.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.60 2.00 1.20 78,408


